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HINDUSTHAN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND COMMERCE
ACADEMIC CALENDAR

2024 - 2025

June 2024

Date Day Particulars

01.06.24 | Saturday

02.06.24 | Sunday

03.06.24 | Monday

04.06.24 | Tuesday

05.06.24 | Wednesday

06.06.24 | Thursday

07.06.24 | Friday

08.06.24 | Saturday

09.06.24 | Sunday

10.06.24 | Monday College Reopens

11.06.24 | Tuesday

12.06.24 | Wednesday

13.06.24 | Thursday

14.06.24 | Friday

15.06.24 | Saturday

16.06.24 | Sunday

17.06.24 | Monday Bakrid - Holiday

18.06.24 | Tuesday

19.06.24 | Wednesday

20.06.24 | Thursday

21.06.24 | Friday

22.06.24 | Saturday

23.06.24 | Sunday

24.06.24 | Monday

25.06.24 | Tuesday

26.06.24 | Wednesday

27.06.24 | Thursday

28.06.24 | Friday

29.06.24 | Saturday

30.06.24 | Sunday




July 2024

Date

Day

Particulars

01.07.24

Monday

02.07.24

Tuesday

03.07.24

Wednesday

04.07.24

Thursday

05.07.24

Friday

06.07.24

Saturday

07.07.24

Sunday

08.07.24

Monday

09.07.24

Tuesday

10.07.24

Wednesday

11.07.24

Thursday

World Population Day

12.07.24

Friday

13.07.24

Saturday

14.07.24

Sunday

15.07.24

Monday

| CIA Test

16.07.24

Tuesday

| CIA Test

17.07.24

Wednesday

Muharram-Holiday

18.07.24

Thursday

| CIA Test

19.07.24

Friday

| CIA Test

20.07.24

Saturday

21.07.24

Sunday

22.07.24

Monday

I CIA Test

23.07.24

Tuesday

| CIA Test

24.07.24

Wednesday

25.07.24

Thursday

26.07.24

Friday

27.07.24

Saturday

28.07.24

Sunday

29.07.24

Monday

30.07.24

Tuesday

31.07.24

Wednesday



https://www.jagranjosh.com/general-knowledge/world-population-day-1562764015-1

August 2024

Date

Day

Particulars

01.08.24

Thursday

02.08.24

Friday

03.08.24

Saturday

Adi 18 - Holiday

04.08.24

Sunday

05.08.24

Monday

06.08.24

Tuesday

07.08.24

Wednesday

08.08.24

Thursday

09.08.24

Friday

10.08.24

Saturday

11.08.24

Sunday

12.08.24

Monday

International Youth Day

13.08.24

Tuesday

14.08.24

Wednesday

Il CIA Test

15.08.24

Thursday

Independence Day

16.08.24

Friday

Il CIA Test

17.08.24

Saturday

18.08.24

Sunday

19.08.24

Monday

Il CIA Test

20.08.24

Tuesday

Il CIA Test

21.08.24

Wednesday

Il CIA Test

22.08.24

Thursday

Il CIA Test

23.08.24

Friday

24.08.24

Saturday

25.08.24

Sunday

26.08.24

Monday

Krishna Jayanthi-Holiday

27.08.24

Tuesday

28.08.24

Wednesday

29.08.24

Thursday

30.08.24

Friday

31.08.24

Saturday




September 2024

Date

Day

Particulars

01.09.24

Sunday

02.09.24

Monday

03.09.24

Tuesday

04.09.24

Wednesday

05.09.24

Thursday

Teachers 'Day

06.09.24

Friday

07.09.24

Saturday

Vinayakar Chathurthi - Holiday

08.09.24

Sunday

International Literacy Day

09.09.24

Monday

10.09.24

Tuesday

11.09.24

Wednesday

12.09.24

Thursday

13.09.24

Friday

14.09.24

Saturday

15.09.24

Sunday

16.09.24

Monday

Milad-un-Nabi—Holiday

17.09.24

Tuesday

18.09.24

Wednesday

19.09.24

Thursday

20.09.24

Friday

21.09.24

Saturday

22.09.24

Sunday

23.09.24

Monday

24.09.24

Tuesday

25.09.24

Wednesday

26.09.24

Thursday

27.09.24

Friday

Model Examination

28.09.24

Saturday

29.09.24

Sunday

30.09.24

Monday

Model Examination



https://www.jagranjosh.com/general-knowledge/september5teachersdayinindia-1378368734-1
https://www.jagranjosh.com/general-knowledge/international-literacy-day-1536312685-1?ref=list_gk

October 2024

Date

Day

Particulars

01.10.24

Tuesday

Model Examination

02.10.24

Wednesday

Gandhi Jayanthi - Holiday

03.10.24

Thursday

Model Examination

04.10.24

Friday

Model Examination

05.10.24

Saturday

06.10.24

Sunday

07.10.24

Monday

Model Examination

08.10.24

Tuesday

09.10.24

Wednesday

10.10.24

Thursday

Last Working Day for Odd Semester /
World Mental Health Day

11.10.24

Friday

International Day of the Girl Child /
AyuthaPooja-Holiday

12.10.24

Saturday

VijayaDashami-Holiday

13.10.24

Sunday

14.10.24

Monday

15.10.24

Tuesday

16.10.24

Wednesday

17.10.24

Thursday

18.10.24

Friday

19.10.24

Saturday

20.10.24

Sunday

21.10.24

Monday

22.10.24

Tuesday

23.10.24

Wednesday

24.10.24

Thursday

25.10.24

Friday

26.10.24

Saturday

27.10.24

Sunday

28.10.24

Monday

29.10.24

Tuesday

30.10.24

Wednesday

31.10.24

Thursday

Deepavali — Holiday



https://www.jagranjosh.com/general-knowledge/world-mental-health-day-1633804949-1
https://www.jagranjosh.com/general-knowledge/international-day-of-the-girl-child-1570704395-1

November 2024

Date

Day

Particulars

01.11.24

Friday

02.11.24

Saturday

03.11.24

Sunday

04.11.24

Monday

05.11.24

Tuesday

06.11.24

Wednesday

07.11.24

Thursday

08.11.24

Friday

09.11.24

Saturday

10.11.24

Sunday

11.11.24

Monday

National Education Day

12.11.24

Tuesday

13.11.24

Wednesday

14.11.24

Thursday

15.11.24

Friday

16.11.24

Saturday

International Day for Tolerance

17.11.24

Sunday

18.11.24

Monday

19.11.24

Tuesday

20.11.24

Wednesday

21.11.24

Thursday

22.11.24

Friday

23.11.24

Saturday

24.11.24

Sunday

25.11.24

Monday

26.11.24

Tuesday

Constitution Day of India

27.11.24

Wednesday

28.11.24

Thursday

29.11.24

Friday

30.11.24

Saturday



https://www.jagranjosh.com/general-knowledge/international-day-for-tolerance-1573805212-1
https://www.jagranjosh.com/general-knowledge/constitution-day-of-india-1574677484-1

December 2024

Date

Day

Particulars

01.12.24

Sunday

World AIDS Day

02.12.24

Monday

National Pollution Control Day

03.12.24

Tuesday

04.12.24

Wednesday

05.12.24

Thursday

06.12.24

Friday

07.12.24

Saturday

08.12.24

Sunday

09.12.24

Monday

10.12.24

Tuesday

Human Rights Day

11.12.24

Wednesday

12.12.24

Thursday

13.12.24

Friday

14.12.24

Saturday

National Energy Conservation Day

15.12.24

Sunday

16.12.24

Monday

17.12.24

Tuesday

18.12.24

Wednesday

19.12.24

Thursday

20.12.24

Friday

21.12.24

Saturday

22.12.24

Sunday

National Mathematics Day

23.12.24

Monday

College Reopens

24.12.24

Tuesday

National Consumer Rights Day

25.12.24

Wednesday

Christmas - Holiday

26.12.24

Thursday

27.12.24

Friday

28.12.24

Saturday

29.12.24

Sunday

30.12.24

Monday

31.12.24

Tuesday



https://www.jagranjosh.com/general-knowledge/history-of-world-aids-day-1354347960-1
https://www.jagranjosh.com/general-knowledge/national-pollution-control-day-1512128612-1
https://www.jagranjosh.com/general-knowledge/international-human-rights-day-1418707743-1
https://www.jagranjosh.com/general-knowledge/national-energy-conservation-day-1513165304-1
https://www.jagranjosh.com/general-knowledge/national-mathematics-day-1576839976-1

January 2025

Date

Day

Particulars

01.01.25

Wednesday

NewYear

02.01.25

Thursday

03.01.25

Friday

04.01.25

Saturday

05.01.25

Sunday

National Birds Day

06.01.25

Monday

07.01.25

Tuesday

08.01.25

Wednesday

09.01.25

Thursday

10.01.25

Friday

11.01.25

Saturday

12.01.25

Sunday

National Youth Day

13.01.25

Monday

14.01.25

Tuesday

Pongal — Holiday

15.01.25

Wednesday

Thiruvalluvar Day - Holiday

16.01.25

Thursday

Uzhavar Thirunal — Holiday

17.01.25

Friday

18.01.25

Saturday

19.01.25

Sunday

20.01.25

Monday

21.01.25

Tuesday

22.01.25

Wednesday

23.01.25

Thursday

24.01.25

Friday

25.01.25

Saturday

26.01.25

Sunday

Republic Day — Holiday

27.01.25

Monday

28.01.25

Tuesday

29.01.25

Wednesday

30.01.25

Thursday

31.01.25

Friday



https://www.jagranjosh.com/general-knowledge/why-do-we-celebrate-national-birds-day-1672898061-1
https://www.jagranjosh.com/general-knowledge/national-youth-day-1547193681-1

February 2025

Date

Day

Particulars

01.02.25

Saturday

02.02.25

Sunday

03.02.25

Monday

04.02.25

Tuesday

05.02.25

Wednesday

06.02.25

Thursday

07.02.25

Friday

08.02.25

Saturday

09.02.25

Sunday

10.02.25

Monday

11.02.25

Tuesday

Thaai Poosam

12.02.25

Wednesday

13.02.25

Thursday

14.02.25

Friday

15.02.25

Saturday

16.02.25

Sunday

17.02.25

Monday

18.02.25

Tuesday

19.02.25

Wednesday

20.02.25

Thursday

21.02.25

Friday

22.02.25

Saturday

International Mother Language Day

23.02.25

Sunday

24.02.25

Monday

25.02.25

Tuesday

26.02.25

Wednesday

27.02.25

Thursday

28.02.25

Friday

National Science Day



https://www.jagranjosh.com/general-knowledge/international-mother-language-day-1582191247-1
https://www.jagranjosh.com/general-knowledge/national-science-day-a-discovery-of-raman-effect-1488277256-1?ref=list_gk

March 2025

Date Day Particulars
01.03.25 Saturday Ramzan -Holiday
02.03.25 Sunday

03.03.25 Monday

04.03.25 Tuesday

05.03.25 | Wednesday World Wild life Day
06.03.25 Thursday

07.03.25 Friday

08.03.25 Saturday International Women's Day
09.03.25 Sunday

10.03.25 Monday

11.03.25 Tuesday

12.03.25 Wednesday

13.03.25 Thursday

14.03.25 Friday

15.03.25 Saturday

16.03.25 Sunday

17.03.25 Monday

18.03.25 Tuesday

19.03.25 Wednesday

20.03.25 Thursday

21.03.25 Friday

22.03.25 Saturday

23.03.25 Sunday

24.03.25 Monday

25.03.25 Tuesday

26.03.25 Wednesday

27.03.25 Thursday

28.03.25 Friday

29.03.25 Saturday

30.03.25 Sunday Telugu New Year - Holiday
31.03.25 Monday



https://www.jagranjosh.com/general-knowledge/world-wildlife-day-1583215829-1
https://www.jagranjosh.com/general-knowledge/international-womens-day-history-and-theme-1394260583-1?ref=list_gk

April 2025

Date Day Particulars
01.04.25 | Tuesday
02.04.25 | Wednesday
03.04.25 | Thursday
04.04.25 | Friday
05.04.25 | Saturday
06.04.25 | Sunday
07.04.25 | Monday
08.04.25 | Tuesday
09.04.25 | Wednesday
10.04.25 | Thursday
11.04.25 | Friday
12.04.25 | Saturday
13.04.25 | Sunday
14.04.25 | Monday Tamil NewYear-Holiday
15.04.25 | Tuesday
16.04.25 | Wednesday
17.04.25 | Thursday
18.04.25 | Friday
19.04.25 | Saturday
20.04.25 | Sunday
21.04.25 | Monday
22.04.25 | Tuesday
23.04.25 | Wednesday
24.04.25 | Thursday
25.04.25 | Friday
26.04.25 | Saturday
27.04.25 | Sunday
28.04.25 | Monday
29.04.25 | Tuesday
30.04.25 | Wednesday




HINDUSTHAN INSTITUTIONS

Hindusthan College of Arts & Science (HICAS)

Hindusthan matriculation Higher Secondary School
Hindusthan College of Engineering and Technology(HiCET)
Hindusthan College of Education

Hindusthan School of Architecture

Hindusthan Institute of Technology (HITECH)

Hindusthan Polytechnic College

Hindusthan Kangaroo Kids School

Hindusthan International School(IGCSE)

Hindusthan College of Health Science

Hindusthan College of Nursing

Hindusthan College of Science and Commerce(HISAC)




